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Highlights of Upcoming Events at the Village Center
Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council
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*Tuesday Tea—from 3 to 4 p.m.

*Suburban Nurse Blood Pressure Checks—Tues. 1 to 3 p.m.
*Suburban Nurse Consultations—Tues. 3 to 5 p.m.
*Concerts in Huntley Hall—Wed. at 7:30 p.m.

*Village Playtime for children 1 to 5 yrs.—Thurs. 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.
*Movie Night—Thurs. (check newsletter)

Twins Springs Produce Market—Saturdays from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.

Art Exhibit of Collages—Cut and Paste by Kyi May Kaung,
Amy Kinkaid, and Patricia Zannie: Runs Sept. 3 through Sept. 30

Art Reception—Sun. Sept. 14, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Brody Public Forum— A Conversation with Theodore"Ted” Sorensen
Sun. Sept. 7, at 5 p.m.

FHV Council Monthly Meeting—Mon. Sept. §, at § p.m.

Living Room Theatre to meet monthly at the Center for stage readings
Beginning Sept. 9, from 7 to 8:45 p.m.

Suburban Health Lecture with Elizabeth Latimer—Oh, My Aching Head!
Wed. Sept. 10, at 1 p.m.

Tea and Talk—Rosa Weinstein to speak on The History of Comics
Fri. Sept. 12, at 1:30 p.m.

Café Muse presents a reading by poets Sandra Beasley and Jon Pineda
Mon. Sept. 15, at 7 p.m.

Low Vision Support Group with Clete Clark—Strategies for Satisfaction
with Eye Appointments —Tues. Sept. 16, from 12:30 to 1:30 p.m.

Dr. Jason Cohen—Dental Care and Dental Implants for Older Patients
Wed. Sept. 17, at 2:30 p.m.

Taste of Friendship Heights—Food Samplings from local restaurants
Sat. Sept. 20, from 12 to 5 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus: Located outside Center on Friendship Blvd.
Sept. 22,10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Book Signing with Charles Lane—The Day Freedom Died: The Colfax Massacre,
the Supreme Court, and the Betrayal of Reconstruction—Mon. Sept. 22, at 7:30 p.m.

Laura Feldman to discuss The Politics of Aging— Wed. Sept. 24, at 1:30 p.m.
AARP Driver Safety Program —Fri. Sept. 26 and Fri. Oct. 3, from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.

The Landon Symphonette Chamber Ensemble with Violinist Hidetaro Suzuki
Sat. Sept. 27, at 12 p.m.




